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21

22

23

PH767201547820028

PO814171400041248

P07202017053503138

PH767207635580

PH76720768110

PH767201548520021

PH767201547820095

PH767207622903

PH767207617661

PH767207618448

PH767201547820055

PH767207622942

PH767207618228

PH767207622957

PH767205523266

PH767207621878

PH767207622937

PH767207618096

PH767205009762

P07201916054504035

PH767207622842

PH767207635558

PH767201565020002
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Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Qualification Weight Aggregate Course
Category Percentage age

Nisha bansal
Kumari Swati
Neha sharma
simran
VANSHIKA
RELHAN
poonam

MANSI MITTAL
POOJA SINGH
PAYAL GUPTA
NIDHI GODARA
YASMEEN
SHALINI
KOMAL JANGIR
SHIVANI JAIN
NEHA SHARMA
RACHNA
Sameeksha Singh
Sakshi
Khushbu
Lavisha
KHUSHBOO
TYAGI

PREETI

VARSHA

8920799321

8904981390

9773775121

8178874177

7827896432

8588055587

8527764127

8510903653

9654907211

7082492951

9811322643

8168725176

9315565554

8700098592

9211487169

8397868771

9899650922

8076400135

7834888371

9050234323

9560886156

9999781019

9643889812

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

Mahender bansal
AK Singh

Harender sharma
jagdish

SANJAY KUMAR

jai singh rathore
SUBHASH MITTAL
JAGDISH SINGH
SANJAY GUPTA
ANURAG GODARA
LIYAKAT ALI
BHOPAL

KISHORI LAL JANGIR
AKHILESH KUMAR
JAIN

MAHENDER SHARMA
SUBHASH CHAND
Rajesh Pratap Singh
Surender

Harpal

Manoj Kumar
Sachdeva

DEEPAK TYAGI

HUKUM CHNAD

Jagdish

17/10/1999

03/02/1997

18/03/1998

16/10/2000

18/04/1999

02/10/2000

12/01/2000

12/09/1999

04/01/2001

26/06/2000

16/03/2000

25/06/1998

18/02/2000

06/01/1999

18/08/1999

17/03/1998

23/07/1999

06/06/2000

11/04/1999

18/09/1998

28/08/1999

27/08/1998

19/10/2000

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

General

General

General

Backward

Class

General

General

General

General

General

General

Backward

Class

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Schedule

Caste

Schedule
Caste

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

SC

SC

81.25

78.83

73.32

72.75

67.67

67.36

70.47

70.39

65.1

64.95

69.81

69.42

64.18

68.89

68.89

68.81

68.53

68.38

68.17

67.9

67.44

61.83

54.28

10

10

10

10

10

86.25

78.83

78.32

77.75

77.67

77.36

75.47

75.39

751

74.95

74.81

74.42

74.18

73.89

73.89

73.81

73.53

73.38

73.17

72.9

72.44

71.83

59.28

Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-|

Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-|
Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-|
Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-|
Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-1
Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-l
Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-|
Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-l
Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-|
Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-|
Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-|
Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-|
Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-|
Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-1
Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-1
Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-
Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-l
Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-|
Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-|
Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-|
Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-|
Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-|

Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-l
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Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Qualification Weight Aggregate Course
Category Percentage age

PH76707621764 NIRMALA RANI 7053865529 | SUNDER SWAROOP 03/01/1987 | FEMALE | Schedule 54.89 54.89 Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Caste Financing-|

25  PH767207622779 Anchal 8368621896 = Pawan Kumar 04/02/1998 | FEMALE | Backward BCA 65.56 5 70.56 Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Class Financing-l

26 | PH767183011485 MAMTA 9873382293 | SATISH KUMAR 12/08/1998 | FEMALE | Backward BCA 64.58 5 69.58 Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Class Financing-I

27  PH767207621893 Renu rathor 9711119409 = Raj singh Rathor 16/03/1998 | FEMALE | Backward BCA 63.11 5 68.11 Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Class Financing-l

28 | PH767205523612 TABASSUM 8383082068 | MD SALAHUDDIN 16/09/1999 | FEMALE | Backward BCA 61.71 5 66.71 Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Class Financing-

29  PH767195008825 Jyoti 9990835711 = Sanjay Choudhary 10/12/1998 | FEMALE | Backward BCA 61.42 5 66.42 Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Class Financing-

30 | PH767207622818 HIMANI SAINI 7428703638 | SUNIL SAINI 14/07/1999 | FEMALE | Backward BCB 67.03 5 72.03 Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Class Financing-|

31 | PH767207622847 KOMAL 8130116008 = RAMBIR 13/11/1999 | FEMALE | Backward BCB 61.17 5 66.17 Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Class Financing-l

32 | PH767157324142 NIKKI 9870598008 | SUNDER 26/02/1994 | FEMALE | Backward BCB 59.47 5 64.47 Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Class Financing-l

33 | PH767207621606 REENA 8076175999 = RAM KUMAR YADAV 19/04/1999 = FEMALE | Backward BCB 58.94 5 63.94 Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Class Financing-l

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications. page 2 of 2



