Department of Higher Education, Haryana PG First Merit List KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad, (Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-Financing-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Qualification Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
1	PH767201547820028	Nisha bansal	8920799321	Mahender bansal	17/10/1999	FEMALE	General	AIOC	81.25	5	86.25	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
2	P0814171400041248	Kumari Swati	8904981390	AK Singh	03/02/1997	FEMALE	General	AIOC	78.83	0	78.83	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
3	P07202017053503138	Neha sharma	9773775121	Harender sharma	18/03/1998	FEMALE	General	AIOC	73.32	5	78.32	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
4	PH767207635580	simran	8178874177	jagdish	16/10/2000	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	72.75	5	77.75	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
5	PH76720768110	VANSHIKA RELHAN	7827896432	SANJAY KUMAR	18/04/1999	FEMALE	General	AIOC	67.67	10	77.67	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
6	PH767201548520021	poonam	8588055587	jai singh rathore	02/10/2000	FEMALE	General	AIOC	67.36	10	77.36	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
7	PH767201547820095	MANSI MITTAL	8527764127	SUBHASH MITTAL	12/01/2000	FEMALE	General	HOGC	70.47	5	75.47	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
8	PH767207622903	POOJA SINGH	8510903653	JAGDISH SINGH	12/09/1999	FEMALE	General	HOGC	70.39	5	75.39	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
9	PH767207617661	PAYAL GUPTA	9654907211	SANJAY GUPTA	04/01/2001	FEMALE	General	HOGC	65.1	10	75.1	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
10	PH767207618448	NIDHI GODARA	7082492951	ANURAG GODARA	26/06/2000	FEMALE	General	HOGC	64.95	10	74.95	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
11	PH767201547820055	YASMEEN	9811322643	LIYAKAT ALI	16/03/2000	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	69.81	5	74.81	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
12	PH767207622942	SHALINI	8168725176	BHOPAL	25/06/1998	FEMALE	General	HOGC	69.42	5	74.42	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
13	PH767207618228	KOMAL JANGIR	9315565554	KISHORI LAL JANGIR	18/02/2000	FEMALE	General	HOGC	64.18	10	74.18	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
14	PH767207622957	SHIVANI JAIN	8700098592	AKHILESH KUMAR JAIN	06/01/1999	FEMALE	General	HOGC	68.89	5	73.89	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
15	PH767205523266	NEHA SHARMA	9211487169	MAHENDER SHARMA	18/08/1999	FEMALE	General	HOGC	68.89	5	73.89	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
16	PH767207621878	RACHNA	8397868771	SUBHASH CHAND	17/03/1998	FEMALE	General	HOGC	68.81	5	73.81	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
17	PH767207622937	Sameeksha Singh	9899650922	Rajesh Pratap Singh	23/07/1999	FEMALE	General	HOGC	68.53	5	73.53	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
18	PH767207618096	Sakshi	8076400135	Surender	06/06/2000	FEMALE	General	HOGC	68.38	5	73.38	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
19	PH767205009762	Khushbu	7834888371	Harpal	11/04/1999	FEMALE	General	HOGC	68.17	5	73.17	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
20	PO7201916054504035	Lavisha	9050234323	Manoj Kumar Sachdeva	18/09/1998	FEMALE	General	HOGC	67.9	5	72.9	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
21	PH767207622842	KHUSHBOO TYAGI	9560886156	DEEPAK TYAGI	28/08/1999	FEMALE	General	HOGC	67.44	5	72.44	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
22	PH767207635558	PREETI	9999781019	HUKUM CHNAD	27/08/1998	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	SC	61.83	10	71.83	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
23	PH767201565020002	VARSHA	9643889812	Jagdish	19/10/2000	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	SC	54.28	5	59.28	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I

Department of Higher Education, Haryana PG First Merit List KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad, (Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-Financing-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Qualification Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
24	PH76707621764	NIRMALA RANI	7053865529	SUNDER SWAROOP	03/01/1987	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	SC	54.89	0	54.89	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
5	PH767207622779	Anchal	8368621896	Pawan Kumar	04/02/1998	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	65.56	5	70.56	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
26	PH767183011485	MAMTA	9873382293	SATISH KUMAR	12/08/1998	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	64.58	5	69.58	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
27	PH767207621893	Renu rathor	9711119409	Raj singh Rathor	16/03/1998	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	63.11	5	68.11	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
28	PH767205523612	TABASSUM	8383082068	MD SALAHUDDIN	16/09/1999	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	61.71	5	66.71	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
29	PH767195008825	Jyoti	9990835711	Sanjay Choudhary	10/12/1998	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	61.42	5	66.42	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
30	PH767207622818	HIMANI SAINI	7428703638	SUNIL SAINI	14/07/1999	FEMALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	67.03	5	72.03	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
31	PH767207622847	KOMAL	8130116008	RAMBIR	13/11/1999	FEMALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	61.17	5	66.17	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
32	PH767157324142	NIKKI	9870598008	SUNDER	26/02/1994	FEMALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	59.47	5	64.47	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
3	PH767207621606	REENA	8076175999	RAM KUMAR YADAV	19/04/1999	FEMALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	58.94	5	63.94	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I